v.arbortech.com.au

.y

ARBORTECH - m_"‘

67 Westchester Road, 6090 Malaga, Western Australia T: +61 B 9249 1944
Website: www.arbortech.com.au F. +61 8 9249 2036
Email: arbortech@arbortech.com.au US Fax: (B66) 515 8104

A.B.N. 20 009 305 060

AS170 BRICK AND MORTAR SAW PARTS KEY (effective Date: January 31st 2011)
North America
KEY # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1 ALL.FG.SCREWO015 SCREW, BELT COVER M4 X 12 4
2 ALL.FG.BOLT17012 BOLT, BLADE BEVELLED M6 X 10 PKT 4 4
3 ALL.FG.BRUSH17006 BRUSH COVER, ELECTRIC 1
4 ALL.FG.WASH024 WASHER , STEP M6 1
5 ALL.FG.NUTO06 NUT M6 NYLOC 1
6 ALL.FG.BRUSH17004 BRUSH CARBON 120V SET PKT 2 2
8 ALL.FG.CLIPOO1 CLIP, INTERNAL M8 1
9 ALL.FG.PINOO2 PIN, HANDLE 1
10 ALL.FG.TENSIONOO1 TENSION PULLEY& BEARING 1
11 ALL.FG.PULLEYOO5 PULLEY, POWER 1
12 ALL.FG.PULLEYO04 PULLEY, DRIVE 1
13 ALL.FG.BELT002 BELT 1
14 ALL.FG.BUSHOO01 BUSH, RUBBER SET PKT 4 4
15 ALL.FG.GUARDO0O2 GUARD, WIRE 1
16 ALL.FG.HANDLEOO1 HANDLE, TOP 1
17 ALL.FG.CONRODOO1 CONROD, ASSEMBLY 1
18 ALL.FG.SPRINGASS001 SPRING ASSEMBLY 1
19 ALL.FG.CONRODO003 CONRODS & CAM ASSEMBLY 1
20 ALL.FG.COVER0OO1 COVER, BELT 1
21 ALL.FG.HOUSE170LH HOUSING, LEFT HAND AS170 1
22 ALL.FG.HOUSE170RH HOUSING RIGHT HAND AS170 1
23 ALL.FG.MOTOR1703.20 MOTOR, AS170 UKI 13A 110V 1
25 ALL.FG.CORD170.20 CORD, AS170 - US 1
26 ALL.FG.BOOT001 BOOT, DUST EXTRACTOR 1
27 ALL.FG.BRACKET003 BRACKET, DUST EXTRACTION FITTING 1
28 ALL.FG.BRUSH17005 BRUSH, HOLDER SET PKT 2 2
29 ALL.FG.SWITCH17002 SWITCH 110/240V 1
32 ALL.FG.SEAL17001 SEAL AS170, O-RING M52 X 2 1
33 ALL.FG.BEARING002 BEARING CAM SHAFT 6001 1
34 ALL.FG.BEARING004 BEARING, RH CROWN 629 1
35 ALL.FG.CROWN170 CROWN SHAFT ASSEMBLY AS170 1
36 ALL.FG.BEARING002 BEARING CAM SHAFT 6001 1
37 ALL.FG.BEARINGO0O6 BEARING, LH CROWN 6201 1
38 ALL.FG.SCREWO011 SCREW, HOUSING M5 X 25 4
39 ALL.FG.PINOO1 PIN, DOWELL, M3 X 16 1
40 ALL.FG.BOLTO04 BOLT M6 X 20 1
42 ALL.FG.FIELDCASE170 FIELD CASING 1
43 ALL.FG.HANDLE17002 REAR HANDLE - BOTH HALVES 1

ALL.FG.ADAPTOO0O1 VACUUM ADAPTOR 1

ALL.FG.BAG170 BAG, AS170 TOOL 1

ALL.FG.KEY004 KEY, TORQUE 16NM 1

ALL.FG.SCREWO014 SCREW, OUTER FIELD CASING PT4x25 4
41 BLA.FG.1110 BLADE, GENERAL PURPOSE SET 1

BLA.FG.2110 BLADE, SWITCHBOX SET 1

BLA.FG.4110 BLADE, PLUNGE SET 1

BLA.FG.5110 BLADE, TUCKPOINTING SET 1

BLA.FG.7000 BLADE, HEAD JOINT SET 1

BLA.FG.8000 BLADE, HERITAGE SET 1

BLA.FG.SHARPOO1 BLADE, SHARPENING DISC 1

Please contact our USA office for additional information
80 Erdman Way, Suite 200 Leominster, MA 01453
Tel : 866 517 7869 Fax : 866 515 8104 email : csr@arbortechusa.com



	Parts

